Follow us
F33 CN15-PS40
LIGNOLOC®
TOOL
FEATURES
•	 Specially designed for LIGNOLOC®
wooden nails with stepped shaft
•	 Tool-free depth of drive adjustment
•	 Lightweight and well-balanced for
comfortable handling
•	 Pneumatic feeding and positioning
system
•	 No-mar tip, to avoid marks on the
surface of the wood
•	 Single sequential actuation for ma-
ximum safety or contact actuation
DESCRIPTION
The new FASCO® F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC® coil nailer is an extremely lightweight pneumatic nailer with a
robust housing, specially developed for efficient processing of the innovative LIGNOLOC® wooden nails with
stepped shaft. Tailored for precision, it excels in tasks such as detailed work on interior construction, furnitu-
re or kitchen construction, as well as applications in store fitting or set construction. The insertion depth can
be easily adjusted at any time using the integrated depth adjustment wheel.
LIGNOLOC®
WOODEN NAILS
•	 Ecologically sustainable
•	 No wood glue necessary
•	 Much faster than wood dowels
•	 Made of German beech wood
•	 No corrosion and streaking
on wood
•	 Minimized wood splitting
thanks to the special stepped
shaft
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +43 7724 2111-671
PATENT PENDING
RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
P +43 7724 2111-0
TOOL
FEATURES
•	 Specially designed for LIGNOLOC®
wooden nails with stepped shaft
•	 Tool-free depth of drive adjustment
•	 Lightweight and well-balanced for
comfortable handling
•	 Pneumatic feeding and positioning
system
•	 No-mar tip, to avoid marks on the
surface of the wood
•	 Single sequential actuation for ma-
ximum safety or contact actuation
LIGNOLOC®
WOODEN NAILS
•	 Sustainable and circular
•	 No wood glue necessary
•	 Much faster than wood dowels
•	 Made of local beech wood
•	 No corrosion and streaking
on wood
•	 Minimized wood splitting
thanks to the special stepped
shaft
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available under:
P +43 7724 2111-671
APPLICATIONS
•	 Coffins
•	 Furniture – interior / exterior
•	 Trim works
•	 Kitchen units
•	 Interior cladding
•	 Prefixation
•	 Set construction
HANDLING
1.	 Adjust magazine plate to nail length
2.	 Postion first nail in nose channel and align top
wooden nails with upper edge loading channel
3.	 Connect air supply
4.	 Avoid a dry or dirty tool by lubricating
respectively cleaning regularly
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved. Pictures © @getifo.com.
FASCO® and LIGNOLOC® are registered trademarks of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
VERSION
02/2024 EN
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 96.30 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 90.60 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
2.2 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System:
Single sequential actuation &
Contact actuation
Loading: Coil
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
290 mm 110 mm
11.42 inch 4.33 inch
Length Weight
263 mm 1,87 kg
10.35 inch 4.12 lbs
Pressure
6 - 7 bar | 80 - 100 psi
Air consumption per shot
0.75 L. | 0.026 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
FASTENER DATA
LIGNOLOC®
wooden nails
Diameter 3.5 mm | 0.138"
Length 22 – 40 mm
7/8 – 1 9/16"
Head 4.2 mm | 0.165“
Material compressed
beech wood
Color natural
Capacity 150
Collation
Type
15° Plastic Sheet
recyclable
VARIATIONS
F44AC CN15-PS60 LIGNOLOC® FS
F60 CN15-PS90-H LIGNOLOC®
F33 CN15-PS40 LIGNOLOC®